Maytag MFS80PNFVS 02 - CABINET

Item
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016

Original Part Number

23002369
23002370
23003918
23003919
23003371
23002374
23002375
NLA

23002457
23002458
23003778
23002138
23002651
23003920
23002470
23002440

N

Maytag Commercial Maytag MFS80PNFVS Washer P

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

23002373

23002756

23001312

Status

Not Available

Not Available

/

05-Feb-02

507
arts Parts Diagram 02 - CABINET

Part Description
Cover, Right-Rear
Cover, Left-Rear
Cover, Front LH Corner
Cover, Front RH Corner
End Stop

Screw

Screw

SCREW (M6X18)
Washer M6

Washer

Lockwasher

Washer

Mut M6

Bolt M6x40

WASHER

Washer, Spring Lock



http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-299405-commercial-maytag-mfs80pnfvs-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798403-maytag-23002369-washer-cover-right-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798404-maytag-23002370-washer-cover-left-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799364-maytag-23003918-washer-cover-front-lh-corner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799365-maytag-23003919-washer-cover-front-rh-corner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798407-maytag-23002373-washer-end-stop.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798408-maytag-23002374-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798409-maytag-23002375-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798463-maytag-23002457-washer-washer-m6.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798464-maytag-23002458-washer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798606-maytag-23002756-washer-lockwasher.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798259-maytag-23002138-washer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797858-maytag-23001312-washer-mut-m6.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799366-maytag-23003920-washer-bolt-m6x40.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7798451-maytag-23002440-washer-washer-spring-lock.html

018 23003921 Not Available LABEL, STEAM

021 23003923 Cube, Right
laundry company*

laundry company*

laundry company*


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799368-maytag-23003922-washer-cube-left.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799369-maytag-23003923-washer-cube-right.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797996-maytag-23001594-washer-heating-element-hole-plug.html

	Maytag MFS80PNFVS 02 - CABINET

